
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

No.
711
X33
996
X16
749
171
222

17
208
880
133
144

71
48

998
201
353
X2

X35
644
138
183
188

72
198

56
64

204
32
49

Last Name
MOLNAR
TRANSP 3899543
KARČ
GILARDI
LU2
JANDA
MURGAŠ
KLOMEN
KOŠŤÁL
HOBELSBEGER
TOMEČEK
URBÁNEK
KUBOUŠEK
STANĚK
GONDA
ZVELEBIL
BAJKAI
HOLNA
TRANSP 53328
VANĚČEK
BAJER
HORÁK
GONDA
JELÍNEK
KOSTKA
ŠESTÁK
MORAVEC
KUBIČKA
PIPIG
BARTOŇ

First Name
MICHAL

RICHARD
RICHARD

FRANTIŠEK
MILAN
FELIX
PETR
GÜNTHER
PAVEL
ALEŠ
LADA
IVO
JOSEF
PETR
PETR
HANS

PETR
PAVEL
MICHAL
LUBOŠ
PETR
PETR
JAN
ZDENĚK
ONDŘEJ
MARC
KAMIL

Car/Bike Tx
15

914
97

B99
98

735
746
309
749
809

60
737

47
722

62
741
725
465
470
709
717
730
733
707

56
20
34

744
408
706

Sponsor
BMW S 1000RR

KTM RC8

DUCATI 749
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA RN09
YAMAHA R6R
BMW S 1000 RR
SUZUKI
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 1000RR
YAMAHA YZF R1
DUCATI 999S
HONDA 1000RR
YAMAHA R1

SUZUKI GSXR 750
SUZUKI GSXR 600
SUZUKI GSXR 600
DUCATI 999S
YAMAHA R1 STREET
YAMAHA R1
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R6
BMW R1200S
KAWASAKI ZX6R

Laps
10
12
7
8

10
6
8
8

11
4
5
2
7
7
1
9
5
8
8
6

11
8
1
2
1
1
1
8
9
2

In Lap
9

11
6
7
7
4
7
6
6
2
4
1
3
6
1
2
5
3
7
4

10
5
1
1
1
1
1
5
8
1

Best Tm
2:30.634
2:33.307
2:35.204
2:35.933
2:38.009
2:38.577
2:39.649
2:40.058
2:41.536
2:41.980
2:43.550
2:45.912
2:46.936
2:49.395
2:50.490
2:52.245
2:52.318
2:52.826
2:54.568
2:55.234
2:57.348
2:58.334
2:58.933
3:01.000
3:01.432
3:01.923
3:04.421
3:07.151
3:08.616
3:30.485

Qualify Results

RACETRACK SERVICE BIKERS CUP 2011

Skupina A+B+C+D

Volný trénink

Practice

BRNO 5,400 Km

28.7.2011 15:50

Printed: 28.7.2011 16:49:22

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Lap

(222) MILAN MURGAŠ
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

p8

(17) FELIX KLOMEN
1
2
3
4

5
6
7

p8

(208) PETR KOŠŤÁL
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
p8

9
10

p11

(880) GÜNTHER HOBELSBEGER
1
2

p3
p4

(133) PAVEL TOMEČEK

1
2
3
4

p5

(144) ALEŠ URBÁNEK
1

p2

(71) LADA KUBOUŠEK
1
2

3
4
5
6

p7

(48) IVO STANĚK
1

2
3
4
5

6

Lap Tm

2:47.184
2:42.101
2:40.303
2:42.351
2:43.765
2:41.872
2:39.649
2:45.418

2:58.586
2:56.022
2:51.323
2:46.538
2:45.488
2:40.058
2:40.436
2:47.006

2:47.424
2:46.536
2:46.194
2:42.773
2:44.255
2:41.536
2:45.920
3:08.499

17:07.219
2:42.285
3:02.634

2:45.300
2:41.980
2:55.940

13:14.020

3:34.759
2:50.060
2:43.861
2:43.550
2:58.899

2:45.912
3:01.985

2:54.559
2:48.688
2:46.936
2:52.074
2:50.776
2:47.216
2:55.133

3:08.771
3:00.884
2:52.531
2:57.357
2:54.599
2:49.395

Diff

+7.535

+2.452
+0.654
+2.702
+4.116

+2.223
-

+5.769

+18.528
+15.964
+11.265
+6.480

+5.430
-

+0.378
+6.948

+5.888
+5.000

+4.658
+1.237
+2.719

-

+4.384
+26.963

+14:25.683
+0.749

+21.098

+3.320
-

+13.960
+10:32.040

+51.209
+6.510
+0.311

-

+15.349

-

+16.073

+7.623
+1.752

-
+5.138
+3.840
+0.280

+8.197

+19.376

+11.489
+3.136
+7.962
+5.204

-

Time of Day

16:02:23.728

16:05:05.829
16:07:46.132
16:10:28.483
16:13:12.248

16:15:54.120
16:18:33.769
16:21:19.187

16:16:06.618
16:19:02.640
16:21:53.963
16:24:40.501

16:27:25.989
16:30:06.047
16:32:46.483
16:35:33.489

15:55:26.679
15:58:13.215

16:00:59.409
16:03:42.182
16:06:26.437
16:09:07.973

16:11:53.893
16:15:02.392
16:32:09.611
16:34:51.896

16:37:54.530

16:24:47.991
16:27:29.971

16:30:25.911
16:43:39.931

16:31:01.233
16:33:51.293
16:36:35.154
16:39:18.704

16:42:17.603

16:33:54.186

16:36:56.171

16:07:00.776
16:09:49.464

16:12:36.400
16:15:28.474
16:18:19.250
16:21:06.466

16:24:01.599

16:16:37.872

16:19:38.756
16:22:31.287
16:25:28.644
16:28:23.243

16:31:12.638

Lap

p7

(998) JOSEF GONDA
p1

(201) PETR ZVELEBIL
1
2

p3

4
5
6

p7

8
p9

(353) PETR BAJKAI

1
2

p3
4

p5

(X2) HANS HOLNA
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
p8

(X35) TRANSP 53328

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

p8

(644) PETR VANĚČEK
1
2
3

4
5

p6

(138) PAVEL BAJER
1
2
3
4

5
p6

7
8

9
10

p11

(183) MICHAL HORÁK
1

Lap Tm

7:14.398

2:50.490

2:54.008
2:52.245
3:02.372
6:30.794
2:58.496
2:54.211
3:04.997
5:55.549
2:54.846

2:55.146
2:52.493
3:03.786

21:24.027
2:52.318

2:54.358
2:53.141
2:52.826
2:54.964
2:55.578
2:52.862
2:54.318
3:10.634

3:09.768
3:06.518
3:01.176
2:57.851
2:57.003
2:58.002
2:54.568
3:13.751

3:08.236
3:00.712
2:58.347
2:55.234
2:57.179
3:05.231

3:10.218
3:12.163
3:03.837
3:02.100
3:01.898
3:16.320
6:04.345
2:59.552
3:00.968
2:57.348
3:11.403

3:10.455

Diff

+4:25.003

-

+1.763
-

+10.127

+3:38.549
+6.251
+1.966

+12.752

+3:03.304
+2.601

+2.828
+0.175

+11.468
+18:31.709

-

+1.532
+0.315

-
+2.138
+2.752
+0.036

+1.492
+17.808

+15.200
+11.950
+6.608
+3.283
+2.435

+3.434
-

+19.183

+13.002
+5.478
+3.113

-
+1.945
+9.997

+12.870
+14.815
+6.489
+4.752

+4.550
+18.972

+3:06.997
+2.204

+3.620
-

+14.055

+12.121

Time of Day

16:38:27.036

16:43:21.734

16:13:14.707
16:16:06.952
16:19:09.324

16:25:40.118
16:28:38.614
16:31:32.825
16:34:37.822

16:40:33.371
16:43:28.217

16:13:11.483
16:16:03.976
16:19:07.762
16:40:31.789
16:43:24.107

16:23:08.254
16:26:01.395

16:28:54.221
16:31:49.185
16:34:44.763
16:37:37.625

16:40:31.943
16:43:42.577

16:21:48.482
16:24:55.000
16:27:56.176
16:30:54.027
16:33:51.030

16:36:49.032
16:39:43.600
16:42:57.351

16:23:50.996
16:26:51.708
16:29:50.055

16:32:45.289
16:35:42.468
16:38:47.699

15:58:13.071
16:01:25.234
16:04:29.071
16:07:31.171

16:10:33.069
16:13:49.389
16:19:53.734
16:22:53.286

16:25:54.254
16:28:51.602
16:32:03.005

16:16:39.341

Lap

(711) MICHAL MOLNAR
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9

p10

(X33) TRANSP 3899543
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
p8

9
10
11

p12

(996) RICHARD KARČ
1

2
3
4
5

6
p7

(X16) RICHARD GILARDI

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

p8

(749) LU2
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8
9

p10

(171) FRANTIŠEK JANDA
1
2
3
4

5
p6

Lap Tm

2:44.783
2:39.954
2:37.717
2:35.483
2:33.434
2:34.681
2:31.036
2:30.700
2:30.634
2:41.873

3:00.813
2:50.615
2:47.721
2:42.560
2:38.861
2:37.533
2:38.927
2:54.705
4:41.636
2:34.453
2:33.307
2:51.763

2:52.101
2:39.433
2:38.585
2:37.951
2:36.693
2:35.204
2:46.911

2:50.838
2:42.273
2:46.181
2:42.273
2:39.012
2:35.938
2:35.933
2:45.528

2:57.871
2:49.683
2:42.012
2:42.512
2:39.505
2:38.496
2:38.009
2:38.521
2:59.556
2:58.746

2:41.786
2:41.849
2:39.005
2:38.577
2:42.072
2:47.746

Diff

+14.149

+9.320
+7.083
+4.849
+2.800
+4.047

+0.402
+0.066

-
+11.239

+27.506
+17.308

+14.414
+9.253
+5.554
+4.226

+5.620
+21.398

+2:08.329
+1.146

-

+18.456

+16.897

+4.229
+3.381
+2.747
+1.489

-
+11.707

+14.905
+6.340

+10.248
+6.340

+3.079
+0.005

-
+9.595

+19.862
+11.674
+4.003

+4.503
+1.496
+0.487

-

+0.512
+21.547
+20.737

+3.209
+3.272
+0.428

-

+3.495
+9.169

Time of Day

16:14:22.627

16:17:02.581
16:19:40.298
16:22:15.781
16:24:49.215
16:27:23.896

16:29:54.932
16:32:25.632
16:34:56.266
16:37:38.139

16:06:13.097
16:09:03.712

16:11:51.433
16:14:33.993
16:17:12.854
16:19:50.387

16:22:29.314
16:25:24.019
16:30:05.655
16:32:40.108
16:35:13.415

16:38:05.178

16:06:28.820

16:09:08.253
16:11:46.838
16:14:24.789
16:17:01.482

16:19:36.686
16:22:23.597

16:13:00.968
16:15:43.241
16:18:29.422
16:21:11.695

16:23:50.707
16:26:26.645
16:29:02.578
16:31:48.106

16:03:37.359
16:06:27.042
16:09:09.054

16:11:51.566
16:14:31.071
16:17:09.567
16:19:47.576

16:22:26.097
16:25:25.653
16:28:24.399

16:20:48.578
16:23:30.427
16:26:09.432
16:28:48.009

16:31:30.081
16:34:17.827
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

2
3
4

5
6
7

p8

(188) LUBOŠ GONDA
p1

(72) PETR JELÍNEK

1
p2

(198) PETR KOSTKA

p1

(56) JAN ŠESTÁK
p1

(64) ZDENĚK MORAVEC
p1

(204) ONDŘEJ KUBIČKA

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

p8

(32) MARC PIPIG
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

p9

(49) KAMIL BARTOŇ

1
p2

Lap Tm

3:05.082
3:02.167
3:00.861
2:58.334
2:59.331
2:59.253
3:42.807

2:58.933

3:01.000
3:03.691

3:01.432

3:01.923

3:04.421

3:18.459
3:13.416
3:09.804
3:07.792
3:07.151
3:07.242
3:08.782
3:19.722

3:13.710
3:16.418
3:14.331
3:12.057
3:10.355
3:13.763
3:09.880
3:08.616
3:17.485

3:30.485
3:46.948

Diff

+6.748
+3.833
+2.527

-
+0.997
+0.919

+44.473

-

-
+2.691

-

-

-

+11.308
+6.265
+2.653
+0.641

-
+0.091
+1.631

+12.571

+5.094
+7.802

+5.715
+3.441
+1.739
+5.147

+1.264
-

+8.869

-
+16.463

Time of Day

16:19:44.423
16:22:46.590
16:25:47.451

16:28:45.785
16:31:45.116
16:34:44.369
16:38:27.176

16:43:38.330

16:22:22.627
16:25:26.318

16:44:39.022

16:44:14.615

16:44:40.775

16:19:07.215
16:22:20.631
16:25:30.435
16:28:38.227

16:31:45.378
16:34:52.620
16:38:01.402
16:41:21.124

15:55:57.434
15:59:13.852

16:02:28.183
16:05:40.240
16:08:50.595
16:12:04.358

16:15:14.238
16:18:22.854
16:21:40.339

15:57:55.278
16:01:42.226
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